
PATROC INADORES

LA LOMA

CCCM

BALVANERA

TEQUISQUIAPAN

LA LOMA

BOSQUE REAL

VALLESCONDIDO

JURIQUILLA

CAMP QRO

STA. MARGARITA

CAMP QRO

SAN GIL

CAMPANARIO

CAMP CELAYA

CAMPANARIO

JURIQUILLA

FRESNILLO

ZIBATA

FRESNILLO

CAMP SLP

CAMP QRO

EL BOSQUE

CORAL

AMANALI

CAMP AGS

CAMP AGS

CAMP QRO

STA. MARGARITA

CAMP LEON

CAMP AGS

VISTA HERMOSA

CAMPANARIO

ZIBATA

ALAMO

CAMP AGS

SAN GIL

STA. MARGARITA

CCCM

CAMP LEON

CAMP LEON

BELLAVISTA

BILLY CARRETO

CARLOS PELAEZ

ENRIQUE CRUZ

ERACLEO BERMUDEZ

CHANO ESPARZA

SANTOS COLLADO

MARCO PILAR

NORMAN PEARL

JAVIER VALDEZ

MIGUEL GRANA

OSWALDO CRUZ

YEFERSON DIAZ

PABLO HERRERA

RAFAEL MENA BRAVO

ALHI HERNANDEZ

GUADALUPE RODRIGUEZ

MARIO LUJAN

PEDRO RAMIREZ

REYES ESPINOSA

RICARDO RUIZ

ANTONIO MALDONADO

FRANCISCO ESPARZA

JOSE LUIS CASTILLO

SERGIO ORTIZ

VICTOR LOERA

LEONARDO PILAR

RAMIRO RODRIGUEZ

JUAN JOSE GONZALEZ

FRANCISCO J. NEGRETE

ELIAS BARRON

JUAN PABLO MERLIN

NOE ESTRADA

MARTIN GONZALEZ

SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ

HUMBERTO MORALES

JULIO BERMUDEZ

ROSENDO RODRIGUEZ

ERICK NIETO

MARTIN SEGOVIANO

JESUS RAMIREZ

MARIO MEZA

PRO AM

ROSENDO RODRIGUEZ

MARCO PILAR

FCO. NEGRETE / ENROQUE CRUZ

AMATEUR NETO

68

69

70

70

71

71

72

72

73

73

73
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74

74

75

75

75

75

75

75

76

76

76

76

76

77

77

78

79

80

80

80

81

81

82

82

82

83

84

88

89

77

47

41

41

36

36

33

33

31

31

31

31

27

27

25

25

25

25

25

25

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

JUGADORLUGAR CLUB SCORE PUNTOS

RESULTADOS FINALES 
ETAPA #9 CLUB DE GOLF EL CAMPANARIO (MAYO 15, 2023)
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2

3

5

7

9

13

15

21

26

28

29

30

31

33

35

38

39

40

41


